P04000134340

(Re	questor's Name))
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	,
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phor	ne #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	es of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	,	
	·	

Office Use Only



500183969165

08/09/10--01005--007 **35.00

Amend



OCT - 5 2010

RECYCLED CYCLE, INC. 6837 STATE ROAD 54 TANGLEWOOD PLAZA NEW PORT RICHEY, FL 34653

WWW.RECYCLEDOYCLE.COM

PH: **727-815-1900** FX: **727-815-1929**

August 2, 2010

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Ladies and Gentlemen,

Enclosed please find completed form CR2B045, copy of our marriage certificate and check #1913 in the amount of \$35.00 for filing fee to change my last name change as officer of above Corporation, Recycled Cycle, Inc.

If you have any questions or need further information, please contact me at 727-418-9629.

Thank you.

Sincerely,

Palma L. Lawrence, V.P./Co-Owner

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section	REUNIVED
Division of Corporations	10 OCT -1: AM 8: 02
NAME OF CORPORATION: Recycle	d Cycle, I SECRE STATE A ORIDA
DOCUMENT NUMBER: P04000	134340
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are su	bmitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:
Palmal	Lawrence f Contact Person
Recycled Cu	of Company
6837 Stat	e Road 54
New Port	Richey, FL 34653 ate and Zip Code
E-mail address: (fo be used for the	Jule a tampa bay or rocom
For further information concerning this matter, please	se call:
Falma L. Lawrence Name of Contact Person	at (727) 815-1900 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount made	payable to the Florida Department of State:
paid the Certificate of Status	□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & □ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301



August 10, 2010

PALMA L LAWRENCE RECYCLED CYCLE, INC. 6837 STATE RD 54 NEW PORT RICHEY, FL 34653-6032

SUBJECT: RECYCLED CYCLE, INC.

Ref. Number: P04000134340

We have received your document for RECYCLED CYCLE, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document submitted cannot be filed to make changes in the officers/directors of a corporation. Enclosed is the correct form for making these changes.

The document must have original signatures.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6925.

Teresa Brown
Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 910A00019168

Articles of Amendment

•	to		<i>-</i>	· Ist
	Articles of Inco	rporation ·	•	ILEM
\wedge	of	-	24/100	
Rounded	1.		10U7.	-4 -
reegura	<u>-ycie,</u>	ThC.	SECAL	TLED YOF OF ONE 28
(Name of Corporation as co	urrently filed with t	the Florida Dept. of St	ate)'ALLAHAR	Ynr - <8
			~~ SE	E. E. STATE
(Document)	Number of Corporati	ion (if known)	,	PM 12: 28 Y OF STATE SE, FLORIDA
(Document)	Number of Corporati	ion (II Khown)		• •
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607. amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation		es, this <i>Florida Profit</i>	Corporation adop	ots the following
A If amonding name onton the new name	o of the componential	· ••		
A. If amending name, enter the new nam	e of the corporation	<u>11 ;</u>		
				The new
name must be distinguishable and conta	in the word "corp	oration," "company,"	or "incorporate	d" or the
abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or name must contain the word "chartered," '	the designation "Co	orp," "Inc," or "Co".	A professional co	
B. Enter new principal office address, if			<u> </u>	_
(Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STI</u>	<u>(EET ADDRESS</u>)			
•				
				-
C. Enter new mailing address, if applica	ıhle			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST Of				,
(. :		-
				_
		:		-
·	•			
D. If amending the registered agent and			ter the name of t	<u>he</u>
new registered agent and/or the new	registered office ado	dress:		
	Dalma	L. Lawr	-0600	
Name of New Registered Agent:	<u> 7 a/ma</u>	L. Luyi	In the	1 7V -
	6937 S	tal. Rd 54	Tanalo ubo	od Plaza
New Registered Office Address:	(Flori	ida street address)	<u> </u>	
New Registered Office Address.	, (7.07.			1150
	\ \lambda \lam	byt Kiche	4 , Florida <u></u> 3	4655
	(City)	(Z	(ip Code)	
		· ·	•	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if cha				
I hereby accept the appointment as register	ed agent. I am fami	iliar, with and accept the	e obligations of the	e position.
	(Dlane	4 41	11111	
	Jume.	- 1 / Mu	MUNICO	~
سب	 Signature of New 	Registered Agent, if ch	anging	

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
V.P.	Palma L. James	6837 State Rd. 54 Tanglewood Plaza New PORT RICHEY FL	Add Remove
v.P.	Palma L, Lawrence	SAME AS ABOVE	Add Remove
			Add Remove
(attach add	ditional sheets, if necessary). (Be specifi	ic)	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
provisio	endment provides for an exchange, reclusive for implementing the amendment if not applicable, indicate N/A)	assification, or cancellation of issociation of iss	ued shares, itself:
		:	
			

The date of each amendment	(s) adoption: $9 - 30 - 10$
	(date of adoption is required)
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)
The amendment(s) was/web by the shareholders was/web	re adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) ere sufficient for approval.
	re approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statemer d for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes	cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by	(voting group)
	(voting group)
The amendment(s) was/wer action was not required.	re adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder
he amendment(s) was/wes action was not required.	re adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
. Dated <u>9</u> -	30-10
sele	a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been ected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court ointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	Palma L. Lawrence (Typed or printed name of person signing)
,	(Title of person signing)